9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:40
(20+20)

14:40-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:45
16:00-17:15

Femtoscopy at RHIC. Overview
Femtoscopy with PHENIX

Femtoscopy with STAR

Coffee Break

Hydrodynamical models

Viscous hydrodynamics and Femtoscopy

Angular-moment analysis of low relative
velocity correlations

Lunch
Imaging in heavy-ion collisions
On solution of RHIC HBT puzzle

Discussion. Comment from PHOBOS
Coffee Break

Discussion

Joint session with photon workshop

Ron Soltz
Roy Lacey
Zbigniew Chajecki

Tetsufumi Hirano
Derek Teaney

Pawel Danielewicz

Dave Brown

John Cramer & Gerald
Miller

George Stephans



http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Soltz.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Chung.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Chajecky.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Hirano.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Teaney.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Danielewicz.pdf
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Danielewicz.pdf
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Brown.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Cramer_Miller.ppt
http://www.star.bnl.gov/%7Epanitkin/UsersMeeting_05/talks/Stephans.ppt

